
Week Date DAY Pastors Theme NOTES

04-Jan Sunday Pas. Deo Keep your Priorities Right Rom. 14:17-18

11-Jan Sunday Ian J Value Faith over Rigid Rules Rom. 14:19-23

18-Jan Sunday Pas. Ronald Self Care or Self Sacrifice Rom. 15:1-3

25-Jan Sunday Pas. Deo True Christian Unity Rom. 15:4-6

01-Feb Sunday Keith A Embracing diversity Rom. 15:7-13

08-Feb Sunday Ian J In Defense of Boldness Rom. 15:14-21

15-Feb Sunday Pas. Deo Ministering in the Will of God Rom. 15:22-23

22-Feb Sunday Pas. Ronald Beautiful Feet [MISSIONS] TBD

01-Mar Sunday Pas. Deo Kill Your Sin Rom. 15:24-29

08-Mar Sunday Pas. Ronald Praying Rightly Rom. 15:30-33

15-Mar Sunday Ian J Snapshot of a Church Rom. 16:1-16

22-Mar Sunday Pas. Ronald Beware of False Teachers Rom. 16:17-20

29-Mar Sunday Pas. Deo The Goal of the Gospel Rom. 16:25-27

02-Apr Maundy Thursday Keith A Maundy Thursday TBD

03-Apr Good Friday Pas. Deo Good Friday TBD

05-Apr Easter Sunday Pas. Ronald Resurrection Sunday TBD

12-Apr Sunday Ian J Rooted in Word 2 Timothy 3:16-17

19-Apr Sunday Pas. Ronald Rooted in Witness 2 Cor. 5:20

26-Apr Sunday Pas. Deo Rooted in Works Col. 3:23-24
YEAR 2026:  January to April [updated on January 1st 2026]

SERMON TOPICS
SEEKERS CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP

JA
N

U
AR

Y
FE

BR
U

AR
Y

M
AR

CH
AP

RI
L


